Data Acquisition Boards
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
PCL-735 12-ch Relay ISA Card with
16-ch Digital I/O
Specifications



Ordering Information
PCL-735	 12-ch Relay ISA Card w/ 16-ch Digital I/O
PCL-10137-1	 DB37 Cable, 1 m
PCL-10137-2	 DB37 Cable, 2 m
PCL-10137-3	 DB37 Cable, 3 m
ADAM-3937	 DB37 DIN-rail Wiring Board
PCLD-880	 Wiring Board w/ Two 20-pin Flat Cables & Adapter
Pin Assignments
